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Mon 08/05/2013 1:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf Tryouts Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Try Outs
Tue 08/06/2013 1:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf Tryouts Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Try Outs
Wed 08/07/2013 1:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf Tryouts Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Try Outs
Thu 08/08/2013 1:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf Tryouts Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Try Outs
Mon 08/12/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Tue 08/13/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Thu 08/15/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Fri 08/16/2013 3:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Tee It Up Varsity Golf Practice
Mon 08/19/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Tue 08/20/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Thu 08/22/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Mon 08/26/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Tue 08/27/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Red Tail CC vs.

Forest Lake
Forest Lake Golf Club Varsity Golf Match

Thu 08/29/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Fri 08/30/2013 3:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Tee It Up Varsity Golf Practice
Sat 08/31/2013 12:00

pm
Varsity Golf @ The First
Academy Invitational

Grand Cypress Golf Club
To Be Determined

Varsity Golf Match

Tue 09/03/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Legacy CC vs.
Lake Mary Prep

Legacy Country Club Varsity Golf Match 2:15 pm 2:30 pm

Thu 09/05/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Orange County
National vs. Orangewood

Orange County National Golf
Center

TMA Athletics
Varsity Golf

Match 2:15 pm 2:30 pm

Sat 09/07/2013 12:00
pm

Varsity Golf Eagle Elite Six
Invitational @ Eagle Creek

Eagle Creek CC Varsity Golf Match

Mon 09/09/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Tue 09/10/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Thu 09/12/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Tri Match @ Deer

Run CC vs. Trinity Prep and
Orangewood

Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Match 2:30 pm 2:45 pm

Fri 09/13/2013 3:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Tee It Up Varsity Golf Practice
Mon 09/16/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Tue 09/17/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Deer Run CC vs.

Forest Lake & Father Lopez
Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Match 2:30 pm 2:45 pm

Thu 09/19/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Fri 09/20/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Orange County

Nat'l vs Windermere Prep
Orange County National Golf
Center

Varsity Golf Match 1:45 pm 2:00 pm

Mon 09/23/2013 9:00 am Varsity Golf @ Tuscawilla CC
vs. Trinity Prep

Tuscawilla Country Club Varsity Golf Match 7:55 am 8:00 am
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Tue 09/24/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Deer Run CC vs.

Cornerstone Charter & Geneva
Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Match 2:30 pm 2:45 pm

Thu 09/26/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Fri 09/27/2013 3:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Tee It Up Varsity Golf Practice
Mon 09/30/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Tue 10/01/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Deer Run CC vs.

Orlando Christian Prep & Lake
Howell

Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Match 2:30 pm 2:45 pm

Thu 10/03/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Tuscawilla CC
vs. Trinity Prep

Tuscawilla Country Club Varsity Golf Match 2:15 pm 2:30 pm

Mon 10/07/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Northshore vs.
Orlando Christian Prep

Northshore Golf Club Varsity Golf Match 2:15 pm 2:30 pm

Tue 10/08/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Winter Pines CC
vs. Geneva

Winter Pines TMA Athletics
Varsity Golf

Match 2:15 pm 2:30 pm

Wed 10/09/2013 1:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Spruce Creek
Country Club

Spruce Creek Country Club Varsity Golf Match 11:00
am

11:15
am

Thu 10/10/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Ventura CC vs.
Cornerstone Charter

Ventura CC Varsity Golf Match

Fri 10/11/2013 3:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Tee It Up Varsity Golf Practice
Mon 10/14/2013 8:00 am Varsity District Golf Tournament Northshore Golf Club Varsity Golf Match 6:15 am
Tue 10/15/2013 TBD Varsity District Golf Tournament

- Rain Date
To Be Determined Varsity Golf Match TBD

Thu 10/17/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Mon 10/21/2013 6:00 am Varsity Golf Regionals @

Suntree Country Club
Suntree Country Club Varsity Golf Regionals 6:00 am 6:00 am

Thu 10/24/2013 4:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Deer Run Country Club Varsity Golf Practice
Fri 10/25/2013 3:00 pm Varsity Golf Practice Tee It Up Varsity Golf Practice


